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245 SE RACHEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,520 111.9000 67.14 102,053 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1375

BAS 1,375 100 1,375 36,927

FOP 157 35 55 1,477

UEP 128 70 90 2,417

1,660 1,520 40,821
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 960

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 960

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 150

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,600

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 3,888

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

11,758

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


